

AT LAWRENCE WE OFFER:

- Universal Access Time- protected instruction time dedicated to providing additional learning support or challenge based on student need
- Positive Behavior Interventions and Supports (PBIS) approach to discipline
- Weekly science instruction in a lab setting with credentialed science specialist (grades 1-5)
- Music instruction for grades 4 and 5
- Kid Connection- social-emotional support
- Student council to promote leadership
- Before and after school care
- Leader In Me school
- Reading Intervention programs
- TK-5 Lawrence Elementary Art Program (LEAP)
- Certified therapy dog visits through Alliance Therapy Dogs (ATD)

LAWRENCE ELEMENTARY **SCHOOL**

HOME OF THE LABRADORS

Principal: Kristie Starkovich Lawrence Elementary School is a Leadership-focused, open-boundary school. In August 2018, Lawrence Elementary was recognized as a Leader in Me school. Leader in Me is based on Stephen Covey's 7 Habits. While children must be knowledgeable when they graduate, they must also be healthy, engaged, responsible, and caring people. The Leader in Me provides principles that address all areas of development. As each child discovers and develops his or her unique gifts and talents, they are given opportunities to lead. As leaders, they become active, engaged partners in their own education and their selfconfidence, responsibility, and initiative grows. By teaching the principles to our young Labradors, we are creating a generation of leaders.

HIGHLIGHTS

- 2024 Leader in Me Lighthouse School
- 2023 & 2022 PBIS Silver Award
- 2023 Kindness Certified School

We're Social! Connect with our PTO



f elawrenceelementary @Lawrence Elementary School Community



LVJUSD District Office 685 East Jack London Blvd. Livermore, CA 94551 925-606-3200 www.livermoreschools.org



Lawrence Elementary School 2451 Portola Avenue, Livermore, CA 94551 925-960-2923

www.livermoreschools.org/lawrence